
Amado is a versatile, vertical sconce. Ideal for the bath but also utterly usable throughout the home, a hint of Patina 
Brass or Polished Nickel peeks from within a Textured Black band at the middle. A pair of clear glass shades shed light 
both above and below.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

25.75"
4.75"
0.00"
0.00"

0.00lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS/TEXTURE BLACK
(PBR/TBK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Clear

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 21" x 11" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 6lb
Shipping Method Ground

AMADO
B3232-PBR/TBK
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